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Name of Program: 

__________________________________
Name of Presenter(s):
 __________________________________

Date: 



___________________________________
Circle one of the following

	
	Not at all
	
	Some-what
	
	Very

	Was this program informative?
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Were the group sessions easy to follow?
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5



	Was/were the presenter(s) clear and easy to understand?
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Was this program worth your time?
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5


▪ What information, discussed during this program, will you apply in your daily life? ___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
▪ Was there any information that was not discussed that you would recommend we add to the program in the future?  
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

▪ Additional comments and topics of interest:
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Thank-you for your time!
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